Bill of Materials for:

C:\MAGARTCL\KP0106\KP0106.BOM

	Item #
	Count
	Label-Value
	DESCRIPTION
	Designation

	

	Line

Reference
	Number of parts
	Component value
	Part name
	Reference Designator

	

	1
	1
	100n
	Capacitor, mylar
	C1

	2
	1
	10u
	Capacitor, electrolytic
	C2

	3
	6
	100K
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R1,R2,R3,R15,R16,R17

	4
	2
	33K
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R4,R18

	5
	1
	10K
	Resistor, panel control
	R5

	6
	1
	1.8K
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R6

	7
	1
	5.6K
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R7

	8
	4
	1.0M
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R8,R9,R11,R13

	9
	2
	10M
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R10,R14

	10
	1
	330K
	Resistor, 1/4w 5%
	R12

	11
	2
	LM324
	Integrated circuit
	U1

	
	
	
	The usual miscellaneous chassis, nuts, bolts, wire, and such.
	


